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Item No. FARO.60.NT.9004

General

Description

Configuration
In/Outdoor
Assembly

Specifications

Height (cm)

Width (cm)

Depth (cm)

Net Weight (kg)

Table Leg Material

Table Top Material

Table Top Shape

Table Top Shape Edge
Table Top Thickness (cm)

Packaging

Height Packaging (cm)
Width Packaging (cm)
Depth Packaging (cm)
Volume Packaging (m3)
Load Volume (m3)
Gross Weight (kg)

Qty Per Box

Colli Per ltem

FARO side table d60 h36 oak naturel 2 cm, metal legs
signal black

FIX

INDOOR

Not Necessary

36

60

60

8

iron
Oak
round
straight
2

38
64
64
0,16
0,16
10
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TableTop Color

LegColor

signal black
9804

Possible Dimensions
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